
1
11/6/2015

University of California Office of the President
Strategic Sourcing Patronage Incentive Contact List

QUESTIONS?  PLEASE CONTACT STEPHANIE LOPEZ (510) 987­0474 EMAIL: STEPHANIE.LOPEZ@UCOP.EDU 

Payment may be made by either:

1. Check: All checks, regardless of campus location (except for UC Hastings School of Law, Los Alamos & 
Livermore National Labs), must be payable to “The Regents of the University of California.”

2. EFT: Please contact the person indicated below for specific instructions

CAMPUS

Berkeley
Karen Hamblett
Supply Chain Management
1608 4th Street, Fl. 2
MC 7600
Berkeley, CA  94710
            Phone: (415) 476­2112
            Email: karen.hamblett@ucsf.edu

Davis
Diane Plocher, Assistant Accountant
Account # 3­MMEP000
Cashier’s Office    
1200 Dutton Hall
Davis, CA 95616­5270

Phone:  530­752­0461
E­mail:  dkplocher@ucdavis.edu

Irvine
Rick Coulon, Director of Purchasing and Risk Services
250 Public Services Bldg, Zot 4530
Irvine, CA   92697­4530

Phone: (949) 824­7419
Email: rcoulon@uci.edu

Los Angeles
Payment Solutions & Compliance
Box 957089, 1125 Murphy Hall
405 Hilgard Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90095­9000
          Email:   uclastrategicsourcing@finance.ucla.edu

Merced 
Campus Cashiering Services 
University of California, Merced
PO Box 2450
Merced, CA.  95344

Phone: 209 228­4611
Email: kmeade2@ucmerced.edu 

*Suppliers should indicate that checks are Strategic Sourcing 
Patronage Incentives

UCOP
Attn: Stephanie Lopez 
Strategic Sourcing 
1111 Franklin St., 10th Floor 
Oakland, CA 94607­5200

Phone: (510) 987­0474
Email: Stephanie.Lopez@ucop.edu

Riverside
Bobbi McCracken
Assoc. VC Financial Services
UCR Main Cashiers Office
900 University Avenue
Student Services Bldg, Rm 1111
Riverside, CA 92521

Phone: (951) 827­3303
Email: bobbi.mccracken@ucr.edu

San Diego
Laura Osante
Office of the Controller
University of California, San Diego
MC 0951, 9500 Gilman Drive
La Jolla, CA 92093­0951

Phone:  (858)534­0283  
E­mail:  losante@ucsd.edu 

San Francisco   
UCSF FAS FSC
Attn: Account Receivable
Box 0281
1855 Folsom Street, MCB RM 306
San Francisco, CA 94143

Phone:  415­514­2793
E­mail:  anita.leung­chan@ucsf.edu 

Santa Barbara
Jim Corkill
Business and Financial Services 
University of California, Santa Barbara
3201 Student Affairs and Administrative Services 
Building (SAASB)
Santa Barbara, CA 93106­2040

Phone: 805­893­5882
Email: jim.corkill@bfs.ucsb.edu
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Santa Cruz
Attn: Kathleen Rogers  
UC Santa Cruz – Procurement Services
1156 High Street 
Santa Cruz, CA 95064

Phone:  831­459­1762
E­mail:  kmrogers@ucsc.edu

Contact for EFT and wire transfers is 
finpolicy@ucsc.edu.

NOTE: if supplier sends a hard copy check via any carrier 
other than USPS it must be address to: 
Kathleen Rogers
UC Santa Cruz – Procurement Services 
2300 Delaware
Santa Cruz, CA 95060

MEDICAL CENTERS
 
UC Irvine Medical Center
Peter Woon, Assoc Dir of Finance
200 S. Manchester Ave., Suite 400
Orange, CA 92868

Phone: (714) 456­6270
Email: pwoon@uci.edu 

UC Davis Medical Center 
University of California – Davis Medical Center
Attn: Purchasing Rebate Monitor 
4800 2nd Ave., Suite 3010
Sacramento, CA   95817

Phone: (916) 734­4672
Email: teresa.saterfield@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu

UCLA Medical Center
Payment Solutions & Compliance
Box 957089, 1125 Murphy Hall
405 Hilgard Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90095­9000
          Email:   uclastrategicsourcing@finance.ucla.edu

UC San Diego Medical Center
Andy Lamb, Director of Supply Chain
Supply Chain Services
7197 Convoy Ct., Suite 10 
San Diego, CA  92111

Phone: (619) 543­2545
Email: alamb@ucsd.edu

UC San Francisco Medical Center
Keith Farmer, Controller
1855 Folsom Street, Box 0816
San Francisco, CA  94143­0816

Phone: (415) 353­3803
Email: keith.farmer@ucsfmedctr.org 

NATIONAL LABS

Los Alamos N.L.
Check should be made out to LANS, LLC
Elizabeth Garcia
General Accounting MS P270
PO Box 1663
Los Alamos, NM 87545

Phone:  (505) 665­5111
Email:  lizgarcia@lanl.gov

Lawrence Berkeley N.L.
David T. Chen
Lawrence Berkeley National Lab
1 Cyclotron Road Mail Stop 971­Proc
Berkeley, CA 94720
Email:  DTChen@lbl.gov

Lawrence Livermore N.L.
Check should be made out to LLNS, LLC
Teresa Nightengale, Controller
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
7000 East Avenue   MS#435
Livermore, CA 94550

Phone:  (925) 422­2243
Email:  nightengale1@llnl.gov

OTHER

UC Hastings College of the Law 
Check should be made out to same 
Darryl Sweet, Director of Business Services
200 McAllister Street
San Francisco, CA  94102

Phone: 415­565­4604
Email: SweetD@UCHastings.edu 


